

MILITARY - 3C - अन्तर्गत जनरल के अंतर्गत प्रत्येक वर्ग में अंतर्गत
से अंतर्गत होना होगा यह सब निमाता अंतर्गत एवं पान्थवर्ग
अंतर्गत अंतर्गत

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत 112/SBD/2021-22.

अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत

DIVISION

अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत

अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत

SUB-DIVISION

अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत

MEASUREMENT FOR

अंतर्गत अंतर्गत अंतर्गत 1122/2021-22.

4th ON A/C Bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. ⁿ of Road from					
Ghimaha to Sardar Tola.					
Agency - Chandan Kr Singh					
Apr. No - 112 SBD / 2021 - 22					
Date of Start - 30/11/2021					
Date of Completion - 29/11/22					
Further Measurement					
NIL					
Abstract of Cost					
① Excavation for structure					
200.52 M ³ - (P-21)					
② ₹ 261.90/M ³ - ₹ 52516=00					
② P/V PCC M25 as per specific					
14.28 M ³ - (P-21)					
③ ₹ 7064.52/M ³ - ₹ 100881=00					
③ S/F/P HYSD Bar in					
sub-structure - d.w - Etc					
4.52 MT - (P-21)					
④ ₹ 69963.98/MT - ₹ 316237=00					
④ P/V PCC M20 in Abutment					
& R/W - d.w - Etc					
62.82 M ³ - (P-21)					
⑤ ₹ 7594.56/M ³ - ₹ 477090=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ P/v RCC M30 in sub structure 30.38 m ³ - (P-22)					
② ₹ 7553.94/m ³ - ₹ 229489=00					
⑥ P/v weep holes-do-E/I 24 Nos - (P-22)					
② ₹ 120.45/each - ₹ 2891=00					
⑦ P/v RCC M25 in sub- structure - do - E/I 16.08 m ³ - (P-22)					
② ₹ 8517.72/m ³ - ₹ 136965=00					
⑧ S/F/P HYSD bar in sub structure - do - E/I 0.44 MT - (P-22)					
② ₹ 71029.500/MT - ₹ 31253=00					
⑨ P/v filter media - do - 38.54 m ³ - (P-22)					
② ₹ 4032.55/m ³ - ₹ 155414=00					
⑩ P/v Back filling in Abutment 64.62 m ³ - (P-22)					
② ₹ 695.13/m ³ - ₹ 44919=00					
⑪ P/v RCC M25 in super structure 4.36 m ³ - (P-22)					
② ₹ 8911.32/m ³ - ₹ 38853=00					
⑫ P/v wearing course 1.24 m ³ - (P-23)					
② ₹ 15356.56/m ³ - ₹ 19042=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/v working BM pillars 3.20 km — (P-23)					
					₹ 35183.00/km — ₹ 112586.00
(14) Cleaning & grubbing of Road land — do — E/E					
1.24 Ha — (P-23)					
					₹ 49739.47/Ha — ₹ 61677.00
(15) Dismantling of structures 2.57 m ³ — (P-23)					
					₹ 464.11/m ³ — ₹ 1193.00
(16) Dismantling of stone 70.29 m ³ — (P-23)					
					₹ 536.28/m ³ — ₹ 37695.00
(17) Const. of embankment 3697.30 m ³ — (P-23)					
					₹ 155.67/m ³ — ₹ 575565.00
(18) Const. of GSB — do — 2511.00 m ³ — (P-23)					
					₹ 3964.45/m ³ — ₹ 9954734.20
					₹ 12349000.00
Less 5.36% below					₹ 661906.00
					₹ 11687094.00
Less previous payment					₹ 9758923.00
					₹ 1928171.00
A 10/5/23 J E Continuation					